FERRETTI

Y ACHTS

Ferretti Yachts 850 hull nr.20 - Hard Top Version




Loa [m]

Lh [m]

LWL [m]

Max beam [m]

Engines

Engine HP

Transmission

Max speed [kn]

Cruise speed [kn]

Range [nm] at cruising speed
Material

Laden displacement [kg]
Unladen displacement [kg]
Fuel [1]

Water [l]

People on board

Gyro Stabilizers

Ferretti Yachts 850 - 2 x 1900 MAN
Optional Accessories

Accessories at Special conditions
Transport to Cattolica

Total Boat Price

NOTE: VAT not included
NOTE: registration costs are not included

NOTE: discount is not applicable on accessories at special conditions

Main Features

26
23.98
21.5
6.28

2 X MAN 12V 1900
1.900

V Drive
31

27

305
GRP
77.490
67.500
6.750
1.320
20
Optional

€ 4.485.000.00
€ 392.690.00
€ 237.630.00
included

€ 5.115.320.00



OPT 14481
OPT05498
OPT10781
OPT 14290
OPT 14224
OPTF0777
OPT11647
OPTF3253
OPTF0999
OPTFI1333
OPT06564
OPT10686
OPT04928
OPTO06051
OPTF0746
OPTF0802
OPTF 1440
OPT04949
OPTF0864
OPTF2418
OPTFO0819
OPTF1982
OPTF3233
OPT05866
OPT 14448
OPT13996
OPT13972
OPT 14477
OPT06290
OPT06425
OPTF0291
OPTF0277
OPTFI316
OPTF0327
OPT09882
OPT09086
OPT13976
OPTI12573
OPT11227
OPT09584
OPTF0750
OPTFO0714

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

HT: Fixed glass roof

Air conditioning, tropical (salon + cabins + 2 crew cabins)
Generator: ONAN 27 kW diff. from 19 kW

Generator ONAN 27 kW diff. da 6 kW auxiliary
Thruster: stern hydraulic 30 hp thruster (double propeller)
Watermaker: 180 I/h Idromar

Smoke separator for generator (27 kW) - each

RACOR filter for generator - each

Fixed control station with cover

Teak flybridge deck

Underwater Light - each

Side deck door (port side)

Side deck door (starboard side)

Electric sliding salon door - diff.

Fire-fighting system: smoke detector - each

Electrcic searchlight: big rectangular

Lights in staircase to flybridge

Lights in staircase to aft platform

Lights in staircase to lower deck

Sockets: German Schuko on the whole yacht - diff.
Garbage bin in cockpit

Dimmer for lights in cockpit

Dimmer for lights in salon

Flap angle indicator on flybridge

Grey painting of horn

Grey painting of open array radar

Grey painting of SAT antenna (inclusive of empty dome)
Grey painting of VHF antenna

Grill Gaggenau (double) on flybridge

Icemaker with dedicated water tank

Cable extension: 10 m shore cable extension (total 25 m)
Remote control for gangway, additional

Retractable cleats on aft platform (not for mooring) - each pair
Shore fresh water intake

Teak table on flybridge - diff.

Side-by-side refrigerator without ice-dispenser with inverter - diff.
Canopy with carbon poles for bow dinette

Canopy with carbon poles

cooking top in glass ceramic with 4 rings (one expandable) -diff
Oven 90cm (without microwave) - diff

Washer and drier separate units diff

Presa elettrica aggiuntiva in cabina master
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Total of optional accessories

Price

€ 95.000.00
€ 19.341.00
€ 12.300.00
€ 20.750.00
€20.500.00
€ 14.500.00
€ 3.960.00
€2.726.00
€20.422.00
€ 45.700.00
€ 18.900.00
€ 9.030.00
€9.030.00
€ 15.280.00
€ 3.150.00
€ 4.498.00
€ 1.890.00
€ 1.680.00
€2.551.00
€ 1.100.00
€ 750.00

€ 3.600.00
€ 4.150.00
€2.022.00
€275.00

€ 375.00

€ 1.150.00
€ 250.00

€ 6.800.00
€ 4.560.00
€ 440.00

€ 360.00

€ 900.00

€ 1.338.00
€ 1.900.00
€ 3.455.00
€ 16.500.00
€ 16.500.00
€ 1.082.00
€ 600.00

€ 3.175.00
€ 200.00

€ 392.690.00



OPT11475
OPT11474
OPT14038
OPT 14025
OPT14008
OPTI14012
OPT 14004
OPT07534
OPT07538
OPT11960
OPT14813
OPT15042
OPT09177
OPTF2670
OPT05410
OPT11787
OPTI12578
OPT05603
OPTI10554
OPT11344
OPTARR
OPTI15187

OPT08905

OPTI12421
OPT13593

ACCESSORIES AT SPECIAL CONDITIONS

Stabilizers: Zero speed fins
Tender launching system

TV 55” in salon

TV 48" in master cabin

TV 32" in VIP cabin

TV 32" in port guest cabin

TV 22" in starboard guest cabin

Antenna TV SAT KVH TV8 empty dome for roll-bar symmetry

Antenna TV SAT KVH TV8 with receiver in salon
AlS receiver SIMRAD NAIS400

Control unit OP12 for SIMRAD autopilot

SIMRAD Touch full upgrade - diff.

NAVIOP: page for watermaker remote control
CCTV: outdoor color TV camera

galley Ernestomeda - diff. from std -

Galley top diff. from std

Wooden floor in main deck - diff

Main deck salon rug

Wooden venitian curtains in salon laquered white
Dining table (Minotti) -diff.

Florim in master bathroom

extra insulation between engire room and master cabin
Window frames in main deck upholstered in leather
Microwave in galley

CCTV: internal color camera in engine room
Dining chairs diff.

External upholstery diff. Michelangelo

Sofa in salon diff
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Total of accessories at special conditions

Price

€ 122.000.00
€ 4.576.00
€2.500.00
€ 1.600.00
€ 1.900.00
€ 1.900.00
€ 1.250.00
€ 3.400.00

€ 22.000.00
€ 2.200.00
€ 1.100.00

€ 30.310.00
€ 1.880.00
€ 1.200.00
€2.511.00
€ 1.670.00

€ 18.830.00
€ 3.204.00
€ 3.034.00

no charge
no charge
€ 974.00
€ 4.550.00
€ 2.075.00
€2.000.00
TBQ
€571.00
€ 395.00

€ 237.630.00



